PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video management solutions
DS RealVue XPress Real-Time Digital Video Recorder
INTEGRAL DIGITAL SENTRY® BROADCAST-QUALITY DVMS
Product Features
• 8-, 16-, or 32-Input Digital Video Management System
• MPEG-4 Video Compression
• Up to 720 x 480 (NTSC), 720 x 576 (PAL) Recording Resolution on

• UL Listed
NOTICE:  Judgment as to the suitability of the products for users’ purposes is solely
the users’ responsibility. Users should refer to the Operation manuals for cautionary
statements regarding user selected options and how they might affect video quality.
Users shall determine the suitability of the products for their own intended application,
picture rate and picture quality. In the event users intend to use the video for
evidentiary purposes in a judicial proceeding or otherwise, users should consult with
their attorney regarding any particular requirements for such use.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pelco, Inc. Worldwide Headquarters:
3500 Pelco Way, Clovis, California 93612-5699 USA
USA & Canada Tel (800) 289-9100 • FAX (800) 289-9150
International Tel +1 (559) 292-1981 • FAX +1 (559) 348-1120
MODELS
DSR080500 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR081000 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR082000 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
DSR160500 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR161000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR162000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
DSR163000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 3000 GB internal storage
DSR164000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 4000 GB internal storage
DSR320500 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR321000 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR322000 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
NOTE:  For a DS RealVue XPress system configured as a video acquisition
unit (VAU) for use with a Data Management Server (DMS), add “-V” to the
model number.
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES

AUS 2-10L Archive utility server software license for second to
tenth DVMS units
AUS-1L Archive utility server software license for eleventh
or greater DVMS units
3590-00502 ActiveAlert™ 2-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 3.0
3590-00504 ActiveAlert 4-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 3.0
3590-01067 ActiveAlert 2-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 4.0 or later
3590-01068 ActiveAlert 4-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 4.0 or later
3590-40046 DS RealVue 500 GB Hard Drive Upgrade Kit
OPTIONAL INTRAVUE NETWORK HEALTH AND EVENT
MONITORING APPLICATION
ITNMS-016 48 analog nodes; 16 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-032 96 analog nodes; 32 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-064 192 analog nodes; 64 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-128 384 analog nodes; 128 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-256 768 analog nodes; 256 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-512 1,536 analog nodes; 512 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-ULTD Unlimited analog nodes; 1,024 IP nodes/host
OPTIONAL EXTERNAL STORAGE
(Available Only on 8-Input and 16-Input Systems)
DX8100HDDI-2250 2.25 TB external RAID 5 storage expansion unit